Note: Product must be installed with the open side of the channel facing up. See Figure 1.
CADDY® ROD LOCK Strut
INSTRUCTION SHEET
M12, A25 & C15 Metric Struts, 550 mm - 1050 mm Span
CFS512_A © 2014 ERICO International Corporation.1 OF 2
Always use appropriate safety equipment such as eye protection, hard hat, and gloves as appropriate to the application.
TECHNICAL SUPPORT:

Rod
Size
Strut
Type
Strut
Thickness
mm
Span L Between
Two Rods
mm
Overall Strut
Length L1
mm
F*
[N]
CRLP1M12L550 390047 550 600 1795
CRLP1M12L750 390048 750 800 967
CRLP2M12L550 390049 550 600 7484
CRLP2M12L750 390050 750 800 5488
CRLP2M12L950 390051 950 1000 4333
CRLP2M12L1050 390052 1050 1100 3920
1.5
A - type 2.5
M12
*Capacity ratings for strut (F) assumes a uniformly distributed load and includes a hole factor of 0.92.  The load